03-06-2020 LETTING ITEM 110
I.
GENERAL NOTES
SHEET NO. ITEM
1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS AND GENERAL NOTES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
4 TYPICAL SECTIONS

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0047
SN 015-0001
0047
SN 015-0002
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0047
SN 015-0001
0047
SN 015-0002
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
57 COLES 20 3
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
D7 BRIDGE REPAIRS 2020-5
CONTRACT NO.  74969
SCALE: N/A
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
FILE NAME
pw:\\planroom.dot.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 7\Projects\74969\CADData\CADsheets\D774969-sht-SOQ.dgn
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/20/2019
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.I.
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SHEET 1 OF 3 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-Default
35300500 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE BASE COURSE 10" SQ YD 1386 693 693
42000060 WELDED WIRE REINFORCEMENT SQ YD 1386 693 693
44004250 PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL SQ YD 1386 693 693
50102400 CONCRETE REMOVAL CU YD 42 .3 21.2 21.1
50300255 CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE CU YD 42 .4 21.2 21.2
50300300 PROTECTIVE COAT SQ YD 119 59.5 59.5
50800205 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED POUND 4760 2380 2380
50800515 BAR SPLICERS EACH 64 32 32
52000110 PREFORMED JOINT STRIP SEAL FOOT 212 106 106
64200116 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 16 INCH FOOT 1539 770 769
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 0 .5 0 .5
70100207 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD EACH 2 1 1
701402
70100800 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1 0 .5 0 .5
701401
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1 0 .5 0 .5
701601
70103815 TRAFFIC CONTROL SURVEILLANCE CAL DA 6 3 3
70107007 PAVEMENT MARKING BLACKOUT TAPE, 7" FOOT 1449 725 724
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 28 14 14
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 88 44 44
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 874 437 437
70400100 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER FOOT 925 462 .5 462 .5
70400200 RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER FOOT 850 425 425
70600250 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY (NON- EACH 2 1 1
REDIRECTIVE), TEST LEVEL 3
70600350 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE (NON- EACH 2 1 1
REDIRECTIVE), TEST LEVEL 3